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CATHY D CARTER & JO

0865/2307 7/21/1998 TD Q I 320,000
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MATTOX WARD
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000051332 Roof Replacement 52,000 10/31/2024

14231 POOL 100 07/02/1998

12094 SFR 460 01/30/1997

HX Base Yr

499 NW NOEGEL RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,492 143.7540 161.00 562,212 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3050

BAS 3,050 100 3,050 358,467

FGR 538 55 296 34,789

FOP 162 30 49 5,759

FOP 324 30 97 11,400

4,074 3,492 410,415

BAS= W23 N11 W19 S10 FOP= W36 S9 E36 N9$ S9 W36 S35 E5 S3 E9
N3 E3 FOP= S5 E10 N5 E16 N4 W16 N2 W8 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E8 S2 E16
FGR= S23 E6 S2 E16 N25 W22$ E35 N39$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 941.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,412

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,920.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1998 1998 3 100 4,428

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 450.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 675

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 14 30 420.00 UT 105.00 105.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 17,640

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,098.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,647

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

27,302

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 50,000.00 45,000.00 90,000


